

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.13608 of 2021

COURT PROCEEDINGS

Item. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.07.2021	DVSSJ Court Made the following order Learned counsel for the petitioner is not on line. Learned Government Pleader seeks time to file counter. The issues raised merit the filing of the counter. List after four weeks. DVSSJ SSV	